Position

Director Of Operations
Director Of Operations

Construction Inspection
Supervisor - Dot

Senior Fleet Mechanic
Production And Storage Lead
Production Supervisor

Field Manager

Cross Connection Specialist
Pump Operator Il

Utility/Field Service Lead - Dot
Pump Operator |

Utility Service Worker Lead
Utility Service Worker Il - Dot
Pump Operator Il - Dot
Utility Service Worker I
Utility Service Worker I
Utility Service Worker Lead
Utility Service Worker I
Utility Service Worker | - Dot
Utility Service Worker |

Utility Service Worker |

Utility Service Worker Il - Dot
Utility Service Worker |
Operations Intern

Operations Intern

Operations Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Department

Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$186,286
$139,508
$132,874

$132,342
$120,638
$118,018
$113,476
$112,949
$102,248
$101,816
$94,018
$93,386
$92,451
$80,446
$80,075
$75,963
$75,145
$69,441
$67,255
$63,863
$62,569
$56,137
$52,882
$3,510
$1,005
$405

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,873
$39,333
$37,517

$22,200
$36,365
$33,392
$36,185
$35,132
$33,726
$31,395
$32,935
$20,086
$33,146
$26,721
$29,139
$26,972
$16,596
$28,789
$21,212
$12,444
$19,974
$25,817
$11,897

$0

$0

$0



