Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Operations		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$186,286	\$28,873
Director Of Operations		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$139,508	\$39,333
Construction Inspection Supervisor - Dot		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$132,874	\$37,517
Senior Fleet Mechanic		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$132,342	\$22,200
Production And Storage Lead		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$120,638	\$36,365
Production Supervisor		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$118,018	\$33,392
Field Manager		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$113,476	\$36,185
Cross Connection Specialist		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$112,949	\$35,132
Pump Operator II		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$102,248	\$33,726
Utility/Field Service Lead - Dot		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$101,816	\$31,395
Pump Operator I		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$94,018	\$32,935
Utility Service Worker Lead		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$93,386	\$20,086
Utility Service Worker III - Dot		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$92,451	\$33,146
Pump Operator II - Dot		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$80,446	\$26,721
Utility Service Worker II		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$80,075	\$29,139
Utility Service Worker II		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$75,963	\$26,972
Utility Service Worker Lead		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$75,145	\$16,596
Utility Service Worker II		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$69,441	\$28,789
Utility Service Worker I - Dot		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$67,255	\$21,212
Utility Service Worker I		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$63,863	\$12,444
Utility Service Worker I		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$62,569	\$19,974
Utility Service Worker II - Dot		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$56,137	\$25,817
Utility Service Worker I		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$52,882	\$11,897
Operations Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$3,510	\$0
Operations Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$1,005	\$0
Operations Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$405	\$0